8/27/16

9/3/16

9/10/16

9/17/16

9/24/16

10/1/16

10/8/16

10/15/16

10/22/16

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

JOLIET CATHOLIC ACADEMY

FRESHMEN FOOTBALL

2016 SCHEDULE

THORNWOOD

WHEATON NORTH

ST. PATRICK

NOTRE DAME

MARIAN CEN. CATH.

NAZARETH

BENET

MARIAN CATH.

MARIST

H (V)

H V)

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

10:00am

9:00am



