JOLIET CATHOLIC ACADEMY

FRESHMEN FOOTBALL 2016 SCHEDULE

8/27/16	SAT	THORNWOOD	A	9:00am
9/3/16	SAT	WHEATON NORTH	A	9:00am
9/10/16	SAT	ST. PATRICK	Н	9:00am
9/17/16	SAT	NOTRE DAME	A	9:00am
9/24/16	SAT	MARIAN CEN. CATH.	H (JV)	9:00am
10/1/16	SAT	NAZARETH	A	9:00am
10/8/16	SAT	BENET	Н	9:00am
10/15/16	SAT	MARIAN CATH.	H (JV)	10:00am
10/22/16	SAT	MARIST	A	9:00am